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WASTAGE OF FUNDS BY CSIR
BODAKUNTI VENKATESHWARLU;DINESH CHANDRA YADAV;RAM JEEVAN SINGH

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether any inquiry has been conducted by the Government into the wastage of funds amounting to crores of rupees by the CSIR on unsuitable and useless technology;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the action taken by the Government in the matter ?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (BACHI SINGH RAWAT)

(a)&(b) No Sir. There is no wastage of funds in CSIR.

(c) Does not arise.
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